(USSR  pniversity of Veterinary & Animal Sciences, Lahore
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UWAS!

2nd Merit List For MPhil(Business Management)- Evening (09 Nov, 2021)

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in MPhil(Business Management)- Evening Degree Program for the academic
session 2021, subject to the conditions given under:

1. Confirmation of admission will be subject to the verification of all documents submitted for admission by the applicant. Admission of the candidate

shall stand cancelled if any submitted information found to be false/fake at any stage later.

2. The selected candidates are directed to generate bank challan of Rs. 77670 as Non-Boarder Fee from their admission panel which can be accessed

from the following link:

&

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

Sr.No Form#
1 29

2 79

3 599
4 34

5 348
6 653
7 1650
8 786
9 50
10 158
1 1770
12 235
13 1782

Name

HASAN NAWAZ

MUHAMMAD ABDUL SABOOR
NAVEED SHABIR

*
MUHAMMAD AKRAM

ATIZAZ UL HASSAN*

RANA ABUBAKAR

RUKHSAR

JAVED IQBAL

AQSA AMIN

MUHAMMAD JUNAID

ENAM UL HAQ*

MUHAMMAD HASSAN MUGHAL

HUSNAIN JAVAID

http://apps.uvas.edu.pk/ubsadmissions
3. Candidates are directed to pay bank challan in Bank Alfalah at any branch in Pakistan and upload paid bank challan in their admission panel.
The last date for submission of fee is 11-11-2021 (Thursday).
5.  Next merit list will be displayed on 12-11-2021 (if required).

Father Name

AHMED NAWAZ

ABDUL SATTAR

MUHAMMAD SHABIR

ASLAM PARVAIZ

MAHMOOD UL HASSAN(LATE)

MUHAMMAD ASIF

LIAQAT ALI

GHULAM HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD AMIN

MUHAMMAD NASEEM

AKBAR ALI

GHULAM RASOOL

RASHIDAH BIBI

CNIC

3310250227763

3520280799851

3130340539565

3520130297113

3520265274567

3540164685809

3520248647568

3320317317143

3640216139148

3410122994131

3130294331381

3520153840101

3520239733557

DOB
(yyyy-mm-dd)

1991-07-30

1996-02-02

1995-02-17

1997-11-09

1989-12-27

1994-08-05

1994-10-24

1983-09-20

1999-04-23

1996-01-14

1996-01-01

1997-08-20

1997-01-06

CGPA

3.22

3.19

3.15

3.14

3.13

3.13

3.1

3.09

3.08

3.07

3.06

3.04

3.00

(*) These students are required to take deficiency courses for one year. They need to pay full fee per semester for these courses. They will be able

to complete their MPhil Degree in minimum 3 years.

Note: Percentage claimed on last degree for admission (if any) has been converted into CGPA by using UVAS internal formula.
The candidates who are UVAS employees must contact to Convener Admission Committee, UVAS Business School, upto 10-11-2021 during office hours, to
avail fee waiver under UVAS approved policy.

Convener Admission Committee

UVAS Business School

Date: 09-11-2021

Dean

UVAS Business School






