

University of Veterinary & Animal Sciences, Lahore



2nd Merit List For MPhil(Business Management)- Evening (09 Nov, 2021)

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in MPhil(Business Management)- Evening Degree Program for the academic session 2021, subject to the conditions given under:

- 1. Confirmation of admission will be subject to the verification of all documents submitted for admission by the applicant. Admission of the candidate shall stand cancelled if any submitted information found to be false/fake at any stage later.
- 2. The selected candidates are directed to generate bank challan of **Rs. 77670** as Non-Boarder Fee from their admission panel which can be accessed from the following link: http://apps.uvas.edu.pk/ubsadmissions
- 3. Candidates are directed to pay bank challan in Bank Alfalah at any branch in Pakistan and upload paid bank challan in their admission panel.
- 4. The last date for submission of fee is 11-11-2021 (Thursday).
- 5. Next merit list will be displayed on 12-11-2021 (if required).

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

Sr.No	Form#	Name	Father Name	CNIC	DOB (yyyy-mm-dd)	CGPA
1	29	HASAN NAWAZ	AHMED NAWAZ	3310250227763	1991-07-30	3.22
2	79	MUHAMMAD ABDUL SABOOR	ABDUL SATTAR	3520280799851	1996-02-02	3.19
3	599	NAVEED SHABIR	MUHAMMAD SHABIR	3130340539565	1995-02-17	3.15
4	34	MUHAMMAD AKRAM*	ASLAM PARVAIZ	3520130297113	1997-11-09	3.14
5	348	ATIZAZ UL HASSAN [*]	MAHMOOD UL HASSAN(LATE)	3520265274567	1989-12-27	3.13
6	653	RANA ABUBAKAR	MUHAMMAD ASIF	3540164685809	1994-08-05	3.13
7	1650	RUKHSAR	LIAQAT ALI	3520248647568	1994-10-24	3.11
8	786	JAVED IQBAL	GHULAM HUSSAIN	3320317317143	1983-09-20	3.09
9	50	AQSA AMIN	MUHAMMAD AMIN	3640216139148	1999-04-23	3.08
10	158	MUHAMMAD JUNAID	MUHAMMAD NASEEM	3410122994131	1996-01-14	3.07
11	1770	ENAM UL HAQ [*]	AKBAR ALI	3130294331381	1996-01-01	3.06
12	235	MUHAMMAD HASSAN MUGHAL	GHULAM RASOOL	3520153840101	1997-08-20	3.04
13	1782	HUSNAIN JAVAID	RASHIDAH BIBI	3520239733557	1997-01-06	3.00

(*) These students are required to take deficiency courses for one year. They need to pay full fee per semester for these courses. They will be able to complete their MPhil Degree in minimum 3 years.

Note: Percentage claimed on last degree for admission (if any) has been converted into CGPA by using UVAS internal formula. The candidates who are UVAS employees must contact to Convener Admission Committee, UVAS Business School, upto 10-11-2021 during office hours, to avail fee waiver under UVAS approved policy.

Convener Admission Committee UVAS Business School Dean UVAS Business School

Date: **09-11-2021**